
S. No. Date Day Festival Name
1 26-Jan Thursday REPUBLIC DAY
2 18-Feb Saturday MAHA SHIVRATRI
3 07-Mar Tuesday HOLIKA DAHAN
4 08-Mar Wednesday HOLI
5 09-Mar Thursday HOLI
5 30-Mar Thursday RAM NAVMI
6 14-Apr Friday Ambedkar Jayanti
7 22-Apr Saturday EID
8 29-Jun Thursday BAKRID
9 29-Jul Saturday MOHARRAM

10 15-Aug Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY
11 31-Aug Thursday RAKSHA BANDHAN
12 07-Sep Thursday JANMASHTMI
13 02-Oct Monday GANDHI JAYANTI
14 23-Oct Monday MAHA NAVMI
15 24-Oct Tuesday DUSHERAA
16 12-Nov Sunday DIWALI
17 13-Nov Monday DIWALI
18 14-Nov Tuesday GOVARDHAN POOJA
19 15-Nov Wednesday BHAI DOOJ
20 27-Nov Monday GURU NANAK JAYANTI
21 25-Dec Monday CHRISTMAS

Note:
1 All Saturdays the Chamber will be functional from 10.00 AM to 2 PM only.
2 2nd and 4th Saturday of the month, Chamber Office will remain closed.
3 If there any urgency/ Govt. Meeting on Saturdays , Secretary General / CEO

will arrange for execution of the works.
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